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                               **** Girls' Varsity 5000 Meter Run ****
                                           
  Place TmPl Bib#  Name                          Grade  Team                      Time    Pace     
  ===== ==== ====  ============================= =====  ========================= ======= ===== 
      1    1 2083  Rachel Ulrich                    10  Osceola                   19:17.9  6:13 
      2    2 2166  Mya Kizer                        12  St. Croix Central         19:54.8  6:25 
      3    3 2163  Kaitlyn Carlson                  10  St. Croix Central         20:17.6  6:32 
      4    4 2075  Lauren Ellefson                  12  Osceola                   20:56.9  6:45 
      5    5 2137  Adeline Goeltl                   10  Somerset                  20:58.8  6:46 
      6    6 2049  Anna Fitzgerald                  10  New Richmond              21:08.9  6:49 
      7    7 2012  Bekah Luckwaldt                  11  Baldwin-Woodville         21:17.7  6:52 
      8    8 2076  Alli Fogelberg                   12  Osceola                   21:41.8  6:59 
      9    9 2164  Sydney Carlson                   12  St. Croix Central         22:11.0  7:09 
     10   10 2080  Merri Johnson                     9  Osceola                   22:25.4  7:14 
     11   11 2073  Chloe Backlund                   11  Osceola                   22:26.7  7:14 
     12   12 2074  Adelyn Ellefson                   9  Osceola                   22:44.4  7:20 
     13   13 2138  Erin Huerta                      11  Somerset                  22:52.0  7:22 
     14   14 2111  Kira Penk                        12  Prescott                  22:59.0  7:24 
     15   15 2037  Sophie Vogel                     12  Ellsworth                 23:00.4  7:25 
     16   16 2171  Ellie Smith                       9  St. Croix Central         23:14.3  7:29 
     17   17 2144  Julia Rybacki                     9  Somerset                  23:19.8  7:31 
     18   18 2047  Katlyn Doehrmann                  9  New Richmond              23:23.8  7:32 
     19   19 2169  Sidnie Roshell                    9  St. Croix Central         23:27.5  7:34 
     20   20 2038  Aubrey Wittenberg                 9  Ellsworth                 23:30.2  7:34 
     21   21 2079  Arieana Hayton                   11  Osceola                   23:37.8  7:37 
     22   22 2170  Anna Sauer                       11  St. Croix Central         23:43.1  7:39 
     23   23 2142  Mia Olson                        10  Somerset                  23:48.1  7:40 
     24   24 2165  Libby Collins                     9  St. Croix Central         23:53.5  7:42 
     25   25 2018  Adison Wilde                      9  Baldwin-Woodville         23:54.2  7:42 
     26   26 2048  Kaisa Engstrom                   11  New Richmond              23:59.0  7:44 
     27   27 2104  Ava Budworth                      9  Prescott                  24:00.4  7:44 
     28   28 2030  Cece Groh                        12  Ellsworth                 24:06.0  7:46 
     29   29 2053  Mariah Russell                   10  New Richmond              24:13.4  7:48 
     30   30 2016  Ella Schutz                       9  Baldwin-Woodville         24:13.9  7:48 
     31   31 2014  Morgan Margelofsky               11  Baldwin-Woodville         24:26.0  7:52 
     32      2167  Sophia Madlung                    9  St. Croix Central         24:33.9  7:55 
     33      2077  Tia Foster                       11  Osceola                   24:40.6  7:57 
     34   32 2033  Ann Lundstrom                    11  Ellsworth                 24:45.3  7:59 
     35   33 2008  Natalie Bolstad                   9  Baldwin-Woodville         24:46.0  7:59 
     36   34 2028  Jocelyn Boyle                     9  Ellsworth                 24:51.2  8:00 
     37   35 2115  Alee Warp                         9  Prescott                  25:02.8  8:04 
     38   36 2134  Sam Degeest                      11  Somerset                  25:06.9  8:06 
     39      2082  Margaret Nalen                   10  Osceola                   25:15.7  8:08 
     40   37 2017  Greta Weyer                      10  Baldwin-Woodville         25:18.2  8:09 
     41   38 2136  Marissa German                   10  Somerset                  25:25.6  8:12 
     42      2078  Cecilia Gustafson                10  Osceola                   25:30.4  8:13 
     43   39 2052  Willa Rogers                     12  New Richmond              25:43.8  8:17 
     44   40 2035  Jolene Schultz                   12  Ellsworth                 25:50.7  8:20 
     45      2168  Aubri Petersohn                   9  St. Croix Central         25:51.6  8:20 
     46   41 2112  Shelby Sizemore                  11  Prescott                  26:01.3  8:23 
     47   42 2139  Megan Larse                      11  Somerset                  26:02.7  8:23 
     48   43 2114  Jessie Urman                     12  Prescott                  26:14.1  8:27 
     49   44 2046  Izzy Perry                        9  New Richmond              26:24.4  8:30 
     50   45 2051  Abby Milton                       9  New Richmond              26:33.7  8:33 
     51   46 2036  Chloe Vanwatermeulen              9  Ellsworth                 27:13.1  8:46 
     52   47 2103  Mallory Boles                    11  Prescott                  27:16.4  8:47 
     53      2029  Jillian Griggs                    9  Ellsworth                 27:16.6  8:47 
     54   48 2019  Klara Wood                       10  Baldwin-Woodville         27:28.4  8:51 
     55      2132  Anna Bartig                      11  Somerset                  27:45.4  8:57 
     56      2034  Abigail Michels                   9  Ellsworth                 27:51.2  8:58 
     57      2147  Katie Schroeder                  12  Somerset                  28:12.0  9:05 
     58   49 2105  Elsie Dempsey-Rice               11  Prescott                  29:04.5  9:22 
     59      2015  Grace Mentink                    10  Baldwin-Woodville         29:16.9  9:26 
     60      2108  Grace Gale                       11  Prescott                  29:18.2  9:26 
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  Place TmPl Bib#  Name                          Grade  Team                      Time    Pace     
  ===== ==== ====  ============================= =====  ========================= ======= ===== 
     61      2013  Maran Luckwaldt                   9  Baldwin-Woodville         29:33.3  9:31 
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       1.    34  Osceola                                    (21:21.8  106:48.7 3:08.8)
     ====================================================
       1      1  Rachel Ulrich             10 19:17.9
       2      4  Lauren Ellefson           12 20:56.9
       3      8  Alli Fogelberg            12 21:41.8
       4     10  Merri Johnson              9 22:25.4
       5     11  Chloe Backlund            11 22:26.7
       6   ( 12) Adelyn Ellefson            9 22:44.4
       7   ( 21) Arieana Hayton            11 23:37.8

       2.    49  St. Croix Central                          (21:49.1  109:05.2 3:32.7)
     ====================================================
       1      2  Mya Kizer                 12 19:54.8
       2      3  Kaitlyn Carlson           10 20:17.6
       3      9  Sydney Carlson            12 22:11.0
       4     16  Ellie Smith                9 23:14.3
       5     19  Sidnie Roshell             9 23:27.5
       6   ( 22) Anna Sauer                11 23:43.1
       7   ( 24) Libby Collins              9 23:53.5

       3.    94  Somerset                                   (23:13.2  116:05.6 4:08.1)
     ====================================================
       1      5  Adeline Goeltl            10 20:58.8
       2     13  Erin Huerta               11 22:52.0
       3     17  Julia Rybacki              9 23:19.8
       4     23  Mia Olson                 10 23:48.1
       5     36  Sam Degeest               11 25:06.9
       6   ( 38) Marissa German            10 25:25.6
       7   ( 42) Megan Larse               11 26:02.7

       4.   118  New Richmond                               (23:41.8  118:28.9 4:34.9)
     ====================================================
       1      6  Anna Fitzgerald           10 21:08.9
       2     18  Katlyn Doehrmann           9 23:23.8
       3     26  Kaisa Engstrom            11 23:59.0
       4     29  Mariah Russell            10 24:13.4
       5     39  Willa Rogers              12 25:43.8
       6   ( 44) Izzy Perry                 9 26:24.4
       7   ( 45) Abby Milton                9 26:33.7

       5.   126  Baldwin-Woodville                          (23:43.6  118:37.8 3:28.3)
     ====================================================
       1      7  Bekah Luckwaldt           11 21:17.7
       2     25  Adison Wilde               9 23:54.2
       3     30  Ella Schutz                9 24:13.9
       4     31  Morgan Margelofsky        11 24:26.0
       5     33  Natalie Bolstad            9 24:46.0
       6   ( 37) Greta Weyer               10 25:18.2
       7   ( 48) Klara Wood                10 27:28.4

       6.   129  Ellsworth                                  (24:02.7  120:13.1 1:50.8)
     ====================================================
       1     15  Sophie Vogel              12 23:00.4
       2     20  Aubrey Wittenberg          9 23:30.2
       3     28  Cece Groh                 12 24:06.0
       4     32  Ann Lundstrom             11 24:45.3
       5     34  Jocelyn Boyle              9 24:51.2
       6   ( 40) Jolene Schultz            12 25:50.7
       7   ( 46) Chloe Vanwatermeulen       9 27:13.1
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       7.   160  Prescott                                   (24:51.6  124:17.6 3:15.1)
     ====================================================
       1     14  Kira Penk                 12 22:59.0
       2     27  Ava Budworth               9 24:00.4
       3     35  Alee Warp                  9 25:02.8
       4     41  Shelby Sizemore           11 26:01.3
       5     43  Jessie Urman              12 26:14.1
       6   ( 47) Mallory Boles             11 27:16.4
       7   ( 49) Elsie Dempsey-Rice        11 29:04.5
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  Place TmPl Bib#  Name                          Grade  Team                      Time    Pace     
  ===== ==== ====  ============================= =====  ========================= ======= ===== 
      1    1 2143  Roxanne Ring                     11  Somerset                  26:35.2 13:49 
      2    2 2133  Libby Churchich                  10  Somerset                  28:08.7 14:37 
      3      2011  Miranda Halverson                 9  Baldwin-Woodville         28:34.1 14:50 
      4      2106  Rhiannon Fabian                   9  Prescott                  29:37.6 15:23 
      5    3 2141  Emma Miller                      11  Somerset                  29:44.4 15:27 
      6    4 2135  Emily Driscoll                   11  Somerset                  30:07.7 15:39 
      7    5 2140  Madie Linka                      11  Somerset                  31:00.8 16:07 
      8      2110  Emily Linder                     12  Prescott                  31:21.0 16:17 
      9      2109  Nina Jones                        9  Prescott                  31:35.0 16:24 
     10      2107  Afton Gale                       10  Prescott                  32:07.0 16:41 
     11      2020  Emma Yanish                       9  Baldwin-Woodville         32:41.2 16:59 
     12      2010  Ashley Gordon                     9  Baldwin-Woodville         36:17.8 18:51 
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                             **** Girls' Junior Varsity Team Score ****
                                           

       1.    15  Somerset                                   (29:07.4  145:36.8 4:25.6)
     ====================================================
       1      1  Roxanne Ring              11 26:35.2
       2      2  Libby Churchich           10 28:08.7
       3      3  Emma Miller               11 29:44.4
       4      4  Emily Driscoll            11 30:07.7
       5      5  Madie Linka               11 31:00.8


